Class: Open

Class Results

Calgary Exhibition & Stampede

Show: CCHAAURORA Circuit Finals Wknd 1

Show Date; 09/24/2024

Horse

Owner
City/State

Rider
City/state

Points Score

Pay

1  Metallic Liberty

2 A Shoot N Star

3 Buy George

4 Metallic Stilettos

09/24/2024

Randy Vanee
Lethbridge, Alberta

The Stampede Ranch
Longview, Alberta

Brian Pearse
Sturgeon County,

Connie Down-Cicoria
Foothills, AB

Dustin Gonnet
Cayley, AB

Glen Beveridge
Valleyview, AB

Glen Beveridge
Valleyview, AB
Cody Smith
Foothills, AB

150.0

147.0

145.0

144.0

$1,152.00

$768.00

$0.00

$0.00
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