Class Results

Calgary Exhibition & Stampede

Class: Open

Show: CCHAAURORA Circuit Finals Wknd 1

Show Date: 09/24/2024

	Horse	Owner City/State	Rider City/state	Points	Score	Pay
1	Metallic Liberty	Randy Vanee Lethbridge, Alberta	Dustin Gonnet Cayley, AB		150.0	\$1,152.00
2	A Shoot N Star	The Stampede Ranch Longview, Alberta	Glen Beveridge Valleyview, AB		147.0	\$768.00
3	Buy George	Brian Pearse Sturgeon County,	Glen Beveridge Valleyview, AB		145.0	\$0.00
4	Metallic Stilettos	Connie Down-Cicoria Foothills, AB	Cody Smith Foothills, AB		144.0	\$0.00